Event: 31
Place Name
1 Anna lonson
2 Kayla Wakulich
3 Tyra Simone-Neufeld
4 Marissa Thalen
5 Rebecca Thompson
6 Isabel Margetts
7 Lindsay MacLean
8 Lauren Mesaros
9 Maggie Spring
10 Chelsea Futers
11 Anik Hanning
12 Taylor McKittrick
12 Lindsay Benentt
14 Anita Cofell
15 Alex Vickers
16 Krystal Sherrington
17 Vivienne Mount
18 Morgan Pocock
19 Sophie Rosen
20 Isabelle Drolet
21 Karli Hill
22 Hannah Milliken
23 Sarah Saunders
24 Shannon Lochead
25 Dayna Austin
26 Bronte Beach
27 Emily Blackburn Oullette
28 Jordan Butler

Canadian Indoor Rowing Championships 2009
Official Results (2000 metres)
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Club

Welland Centennial Secondary

E.L. Crossley High School
Westdale Secondary School
E.L. Crossley High School
E.L. Crossley High School
Westdale Secondary School
Unaffiliated

E.L. Crossley High School
Westdale Secondary School
Notre Dame College School
Humberside Collegiate
Westdale Secondary School
E.L. Crossley High School
Mother Teresa Catholic
Westdale Secondary School
Barrie Rowing Club
Branksome Hall

Unaffiliated

Westdale Secondary School
Barrie Rowing Club

Mother Teresa Catholic

E.L. Crossley High School
Mother Teresa Catholic
Mother Teresa Catholic
Branksome Hall

Westdale Secondary School
Mother Teresa Catholic
Mother Teresa Catholic

Time (min)
07:36.6
07:45.6
07:52.0
07:56.0
08:01.0
08:10.4
08:15.1
08:20.7
08:24.8
08:33.5
08:35.2
08:36.0
08:36.0
08:42.5
08:50.3
08:52.6
08:54.6
08:56.0
08:57.0
08:58.2
09:00.9
09:01.2
09:03.1
09:09.3
09:12.0
09:12.5
09:18.5
09:251

Split
01:54.1
01:56.4
01:58.0
01:59.0
02:00.3
02:02.6
02:03.8
02:05.2
02:06.2
02:08.4
02:08.8
02:09.0
02:09.0
02:10.6
02:12.6
02:13.2
02:13.7
02:14.0
02:14.3
02:14.6
02:15.2
02:15.3
02:15.8
02:17.3
02:18.0
02:18.1
02:19.6
02:21.3

Junior B Girls Lightweight (Final)

MEDAL
Gold
Silver

Bronze
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continued ...

Event: 31

Place Name

29 Vienna Lam

30 Jenna Gardiner

31 Cassandra Russell
32 Abby Madan

33 Melanie McCreary
34 Sinead Ruud-Abbott
35 Seana Turkington
36 Jaimelee Guitard
37 Eve Chen

38 Elina Panesar

39 Silvia Coto

40 Rhea Deosaran
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Club

Westdale Secondary School
Mother Teresa Catholic

St. Joan of Arc Catholic
Branksome Hall

Barrie Rowing Club
Westdale Secondary School
Westdale Secondary School
Westdale Secondary School
Unaffiliated

Westdale Secondary School
Mother Teresa Catholic
Westdale Secondary School

Junior B Girls Lightweight (Final)

Time (min)
09:30.6
09:32.4
09:32.8
09:33.2
09:34.1
09:49.8
09:50.9
09:52.0
09:54.8
10:00.5
10:26.6
10:46.7

Split
02:22.7
02:23.1
02:23.2
02:23.3
02:23.5
02:27.4
02:27.7
02:28.0
02:28.7
02:30.1
02:36.6
02:41.7

Page 2 of 2



